From time to time you may hear of data breaches occurring with local and national retailers. Hingham has a team of specialists that closely monitors each breach.  Each breach is unique and handled according to the information we have at that time. We understand that you rely on the safety and convenience of your debit card. However, we may proactively reissue your card as an added safety measure to protect your information.

If you see a transaction on your account that you don't recognize or is incorrect, call us immediately at 844-596-1318. Our dispute center is staffed 24 hours and if needed, we can assist you in disputing the transaction with the merchant. If your debit card needs to be replaced due to fraud, we will help you with this as well.


Related Articles

Did this answer your question?